Position

Site Special Ed Admin
Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Audiologist
Audiologist
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Audiologist
Audiologist
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Resource Teacher-Spec
Education

Audiologist

Speech Teacher

Com/Handicapped/Deaf/Hh

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Total Wages

$120,540

$111,074

$105,402

$103,996

$103,250

$101,875

$101,739

$101,541

$100,334

$99,158

$98,892

$98,329

$98,082

$95,267

$95,267

$94,003

$93,918

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,274

$35,033

$30,037

$28,463

$22,511

$24,585

$33,005

$28,135

$35,123

$21,059

$35.099

$29,046

$34,790

$23,628

$36,036

$34,331

$40,779



School Counselor

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Audiologist

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Educational Interpreter
Supervisor

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Deaf Adult Services Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Audiologist

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H
Senior Educational Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Teacher-Deaf Ed

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$93,795

$91,837

$90,021

$89,265

$87,725

$87,010

$84,979

$84,537

$84,078

$83,963

$82,804

$82,177

$80,762

$80,702

$79,690

$79,562

$77,101

$70,814

$26,924

$31,904

$33,728

$34,860

$31,751

$28,056

$31,426

$19,091

$33,976

$22,277

$19,045

$39,640

$29,418

$32,713

$19,175

$26,531

$18,938

$17,422



Teacher-Deaf Ed

Senior Educational Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Itin Teacher-Comm

Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Audiologist

Deaf Adult Services Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed
Educational Interpreter
School Counselor
School Counselor
School Counselor

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Senior Educational Interpreter

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$70,796

$70,698

$70,097

$69,355

$66,280

$64,190

$63,450

$62,993

$62,990

$62,261

$62,066

$58,640

$58,370

$57,183

$57,183

$57,123

$57,069

$55.820

$29,439

$23,414

$16,096

$17,919

$17,819

$15,140

$23,042

$8,465

$40,949

$24,070

$16,215

$23,444

$23,081

$17,849

$13,757

$15,837

$23,574

$29,172



Senior Educational Interpreter
Senior Educational Interpreter
Lead Educational Transcriber
Senior Educational Interpreter
Senior Educational Interpreter
Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H
Educational Interpreter
Educational Interpreter
Senior Educational Interpreter
Senior Educational Interpreter
Senior Educational Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Educational Interpreter
Audiologist

Secretary |l

Audiologist

Itin Teacher-Comm

Handicapped-Deaf H/H

Senior Educational Interpreter

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$55,158

$54,902

$54,182

$53,016

$52,964

$52,134

$51,927

$51,746

$51,674

$51,490

$51,436

$50,523

$49,330

$48,754

$47,879

$47,856

$47,681

$47,250

$15,796

$16,552

$27,742

$22,080

$12,486

$18,626

$16,056

$15,206

$36,163

$28,730

$19,796

$14,702

$15,012

$25,555

$26,628

$28,213

$14,649

$16,824



Senior Educational Interpreter
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Educational Interpreter

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H
Behavior Support Spec

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)
Educational Transcriber Il
Senior Educational Interpreter
Educational Transcriber Il
Special Ed Behavior Techn
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)
Senior Educational Interpreter
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)
Teacher-Deaf Ed

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$46,109

$45,838

$44,669

$39,190

$39,089

$35,521

$35,015

$34,682

$34,623

$34,499

$34,043

$32,690

$31,895

$31,656

$31.316

$30,885

$30,705

$29,798

$28,392

$26,003

$17,586

$27,019

$13,556

$13,723

$19,532

$13,622

$26,779

$24,945

$4,283

$13,308

$19,103

$16,480

$13,245

$8,576

$20,281

$26,086



Teacher-Deaf Ed

Senior Educational Interpreter

Spec Ed Resource Assistant

Educational Interpreter

Team Leader Teacher

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

Spec Ed Resource Assistant

Educational Transcriber Il

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber Il

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber |l

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber |l

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$29,672

$29,155

$28,987

$28,737

$28,651

$28,403

$26,590

$25,340

$24,487

$24,354

$24,290

$24,065

$23,732

$23,682

$23,381

$23,154

$22,994

$22,845

$8,424

$12,625

$12,755

$8,466

$16,673

$16,450

$23,773

$23,590

$11.414

$11,380

$3,565

$25,242

$22,863

$18,733

$24,631

$11,396

$5,663

$17,659



Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber Ill

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Secretary I

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber |l

Educational Transcriber Il

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Spec Ed Signing Assistant

Educational Transcriber Il

Itin Teacher-Comm
Handicapped-Deaf H/H

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$22,646

$22,392

$21,157

$20,886

$20,844

$20,769

$20,763

$20,445

$19,874

$19,246

$18,723

$18,323

$17,147

$16,632

$16,461

$14,576

$13,106

$12,425

$11,819

$11.117

$17,511

$24,795

$22,957

$12,205

$18,806

$12,603

$17,326

$12,072

$10,574

$2,638

$2,381

$10,373

$18,177

$2,124

$6,294

$5,074



Educational Transcriber Il

Deaf Adult Services Interpreter

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)

Educational Transcriber Il

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Educational Transcriber |

Teacher-Deaf Ed

Senior Educational Interpreter

Spec Ed Low Incidence
Assistant

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

Deaf & Hard Of
Hearing

$8,887

$7,527

$7,113

$6,302

$3,390

$3,163

$2,181

$1,496

$602

$1,649

$2,627

$0

$312

$427

$0

$1,851

$1

$33



