Position Ot	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Site Special Ed Admin		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$120,540	\$24,274
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$111,074	\$35,033
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$105,402	\$30,037
Audiologist		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$103,996	\$28,463
Audiologist		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$103,250	\$22,511
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$101,875	\$24,585
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$101,739	\$33,005
Audiologist		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$101,541	\$28,135
Audiologist		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$100,334	\$35,123
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$99,158	\$21,059
Resource Teacher-Spec Education		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$98,892	\$35,099
Audiologist		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$98,329	\$29,046
Speech Teacher Com/Handicapped/Deaf/Hh		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$98,082	\$34,790
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$95,267	\$23,628
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$95,267	\$36,036
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$94,003	\$34,331
Teacher-Deaf Ed		San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$93,918	\$40,779

School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$93,795	\$26,924
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$91,837	\$31,904
ltin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$90,021	\$33,728
Audiologist	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$89,265	\$34,860
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$87,725	\$31,751
Educational Interpreter Supervisor	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$87,010	\$28,056
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$84,979	\$31,426
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$84,537	\$19,091
Deaf Adult Services Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$84,078	\$33,976
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$83,963	\$22,277
Audiologist	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$82,804	\$19,045
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$82,177	\$39,640
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$80,762	\$29,418
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$80,702	\$32,713
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$79,690	\$19,175
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$79,562	\$26,531
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$77,101	\$18,938
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$70,814	\$17,422

Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$70,796	\$29,439
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$70,698	\$23,414
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$70,097	\$16,096
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$69,355	\$17,919
ltin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$66,280	\$17,819
ltin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$64,190	\$15,140
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$63,450	\$23,042
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$62,993	\$8,465
Audiologist	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$62,990	\$40,949
Deaf Adult Services Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$62,261	\$24,070
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$62,066	\$16,215
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$58,640	\$23,444
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$58,370	\$23,081
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$57,183	\$17,849
School Counselor	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$57,183	\$13,757
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$57,123	\$15,837
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$57,069	\$23,574
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$55,820	\$29,172

Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$55,158	\$15,796
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$54,902	\$16,552
Lead Educational Transcriber	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$54,182	\$27,742
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$53,016	\$22,080
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$52,964	\$12,486
ltin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$52,134	\$18,626
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$51,927	\$16,056
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$51,746	\$15,206
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$51,674	\$36,163
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$51,490	\$28,730
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$51,436	\$19,796
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$50,523	\$14,702
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$49,330	\$15,012
Audiologist	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$48,754	\$25,555
Secretary II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$47,879	\$26,628
Audiologist	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$47,856	\$28,213
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$47,681	\$14,649
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$47,250	\$16,824

Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$46,109	\$28,392
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$45,838	\$26,003
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$44,669	\$17,586
ltin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$39,190	\$27,019
Behavior Support Spec	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$39,089	\$13,556
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$35,521	\$13,723
Educational Transcriber III	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$35,015	\$19,532
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$34,682	\$13,622
Educational Transcriber III	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$34,623	\$26,779
Special Ed Behavior Techn	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$34,499	\$24,945
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$34,043	\$4,283
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$32,690	\$13,308
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$31,895	\$19,103
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$31,656	\$16,480
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$31,316	\$13,245
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$30,885	\$8,576
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$30,705	\$20,281
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$29,798	\$26,086

Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$29,672	\$8,424
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$29,155	\$12,625
Spec Ed Resource Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$28,987	\$12,755
Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$28,737	\$8,466
Team Leader Teacher	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$28,651	\$16,673
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$28,403	\$16,450
Spec Ed Resource Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$26,590	\$23,773
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$25,340	\$23,590
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$24,487	\$11,414
Educational Transcriber III	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$24,354	\$11,380
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$24,290	\$3,565
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$24,065	\$25,242
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$23,732	\$22,863
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$23,682	\$18,733
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$23,381	\$24,631
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$23,154	\$11,396
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$22,994	\$5,663
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$22,845	\$17,659

Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$22,646	\$11,819
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$22,392	\$11,117
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$21,157	\$17,511
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$20,886	\$24,795
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$20,844	\$22,957
Educational Transcriber III	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$20,769	\$12,205
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$20,763	\$18,806
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$20,445	\$12,603
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$19,874	\$17,326
Secretary II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$19,246	\$12,072
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$18,723	\$10,574
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$18,323	\$2,638
Educational Transcriber III	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$17,147	\$2,381
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$16,632	\$10,373
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$16,461	\$18,177
Spec Ed Signing Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$14,576	\$2,124
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$13,106	\$6,294
Itin Teacher-Comm Handicapped-Deaf H/H	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$12,425	\$5,074

Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$8,887	\$1,649
Deaf Adult Services Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$7,527	\$2,627
Spec Education Techn (Bil/Sign)	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$7,113	\$0
Educational Transcriber II	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$6,302	\$312
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$3,390	\$427
Educational Transcriber I	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$3,163	\$0
Teacher-Deaf Ed	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$2,181	\$1,851
Senior Educational Interpreter	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$1,496	\$1
Spec Ed Low Incidence Assistant	San Diego Unified	Deaf & Hard Of Hearing	\$602	\$33